Stopper cylinders DFSP
Subject to change – 2017/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Stopper cylinders DFSP
Key features
At a glance
� Versions:
– Trunnion
– Trunnion with female thread

2017/10 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Stopper cylinders DFSP
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
DFSP — — 20 — 15 — S — P A
Type
Single-acting or double-acting
DFSP Stopper cylinder
Protection against rotation
Q With protection against rotation
Piston � [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Function
– Double-acting with spring, pulling
D Double-acting without spring
P Single-acting, pulling
Piston rod version
S Standard (trunnion)
F Trunnion with female thread
R With roller
Cushioning
P Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Description � Page/
Internet
1 Flange mounting
DAMF-F7
Mounting option via flange plate 20
2 Centring sleeve
ZBH
For the precise fitting on the piston rod
with female thread
21
3 Slot cover
ABP
For protecting against contamination 21
4 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-8
Can be integrated into profile slot 21
5 Centring sleeve
ZBH
For the precise fitting of the stopper
cylinder
21
DFSP-16/20
1
2
3 4
5
DFSP-32/40/50
1
2
3 4
5
Subject to change – 2017/106 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Stopper cylinders DFSP
Technical data
Feature
Trunnion Roller
-N- Diameter
16 … 50 mm
-T- Stroke length
5 … 30 mm
General technical data
Piston  16 20 32 40 50